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25771272021 Taraboembedaverodreunomaat challenge

nhaam

Stefaan D’Espallier
Paul Van Hiel
Karen Claes
Rudy Calders
Vincent Ambuhl
Deborah Lyneel
Bridget Brady
Annelies Guilluy
Koen Lefever
Fien D’Espallier
Roos D’Espallier

geboortejaar

1978
1970
1987
7965
71968
7967
1978
19686
1978

club

KC-team

woonplaats

Hoegaarden

Zetrud-Lumay

Wezemaal
Aarschot

Bruxelles

Zétrud-Lumay

Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden

Wezemaal

(4%

T TIC<CIC<SIIIISD®

Tiid U:M:S

03:45:06
03:53:43
04:36:54
04:40:33
05:27:02
05:46:54
02:77:04
02:37:17
01:32:54
07:25:00
071:25:00

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
21,7
21,7
4,2
7,2
7,2



